
Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

Reference Number 11344259

Procuring Entity CITY OF BATAC, ILOCOS NORTE

Title PURCHASE OF MEALS AND SNACKS TO BE SERVED DYRING THE PREPARATION AND
CONDUXT OF SUPERVISORY DEVELOPMENT COURSE TRACK 1

Area of Delivery Ilocos Norte

Solicitation Number: 2024-RFQ-10-10-02

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement Mode: Negotiated Procurement -
Small Value Procurement
(Sec. 53.9)

Classification: Goods

Category: Catering Services

Approved Budget for the
Contract:

PHP 104,600.00 

Delivery Period:

Client Agency:

Contact Person: Christine Mae M.
Bayanggos
Bac Secretariat
Brgy. # 1-S Valdez
Batac
Ilocos Norte
Philippines 2906
63-77-0776706433

bacbataccity@gmail.com

Status Active

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 0

Date Published 10/10/2024

Last Updated / Time 10/10/2024 00:00 AM

Closing Date / Time 14/10/2024 11:00 AM

Description
 
Please see attached associated components and or visit procurement.batac.gov.ph

Created by Christine Mae M. Bayanggos

Date Created 09/10/2024

  
The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system. PhilGEPS
only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be directed to the
contact person/s of the concerned party.

Help

 © 2004-2024  DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.  Help | Contact Us | Sitemap 

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/public/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/public/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx


:

$upplier

Addr*ss

Contaet No.

Na:'** as:t$ *Gign*tur* *i'
&Lc*5?*r!**{i H*p r**c r':tativ*

ffiat*

$ir/i$adarn:
Pleace qu*te your lswest and resp*nsiv+ price sn the orocureffierlt b*lnw.
subject t* tl"re Gen*ral Condition* statlnE the sh*rt*st time *f Celivery ancl
sirt]ffiit yor":i qu*tati*n duly sign*d by y*ur r*pres*ntativ* **t lxt*r liian
Sqtqheryl4.:l{34. 11;8*.&S at S,e.neral $clicgffise in t]"re return

BAC FILE COPY

BAC Chai;-i*l:n

RHftUffiST F*R GLj&TAT'#IS

env*l*p* atla*hed h*r*with.

Repuhiic of the Philipnines

Provir:ee of lloeos Norts

CITY OF B,qYAC

P,*. l*r:. : 'i**-Bg&S*r*$X*
Laie. .$+{e**r**"I.1*34

B":te : _*-gtpber S5*3S?*

Qtiaiati*n i\ *. : ?S?. S-EF*:1S:&Q_&B

t

,l

5

6

nack

pfic$

paek

pe*k

pa*k

pack

Octobgr 21.2024

DINNER FOR SMSFAEILITATSH ruISHT BEF*RE TI{E
TR#MHG {TO BE DELIVfrREDAT THE HOTELi

RICE, VEGETABLFS, 2 DISHES

{FjEAT/Fis}.i/eHi*KEl.i},*ESSERT & E.TTTLED WATER

FIRST TRA|N|NG DAy {OCTOBER 22.2024)

SREAKFf,$T F*ft $m#rASlt-*TeT**J {r* BE *f;L$VEHES &?, THE FTSTEL i
RICE, 3 D t$i-iES {VEGETABTES/MEAT/CORNED SErr/rRtEn

FI$HIBREADII$S}, BOTTLED WATTR I CCIFFEH

MFAL$ &tt* $H&*KS F*R pAR?tCtp,AST*, €T*.

. MSR$!IH* $ru&f,K

SpAGiIET'll, f fr IED R*LL, B*TTL€f WATEft/$SFTBRtf\Xt{$,

SVERFLO$JIilIG C*FFEE

l-uruflt{

RICE, FORK I"{AMOFJA*$, ffi iCK ilffir{U$i{ HOStut, F tSH

SARf,IAB*, VTGfiTABLT SAI-A*, 'I

cAFl0trsiti-.t0colATEslct-fi ci"tiRtA, ts*TTLrD
ljl/ATTffSOFTDRiNKS, SVERFLGWIhtrG COFFET

AFTEHfrICION $}IACK

LU MFtAt-,iAS,e, F ft UiT$, SOTTL;* WA?ItrJ$&F Tpft lt{X *,
OvrHFLswtNG csrrrH

DIfqruER FOR $ffi€ITACILITATCIR zuIGHT BIrSRE THE
TRATNTNG {TO HE SH|j1/ERED &T TiiE HOTEL}

RICT, VEGETABLE$, 2 Di$HH$

i!i,4S&TiF :&HJCH i*H r ru :, *E€G f, F.T & #*TTL= *'stl&FE 
=-

. x-s*x"x*H i{*TH3$-dG 7* FSLTG:IdS s-H*ts-x*x

xr

4J

45

A

l*'o'ili* fl=;-*ii;ii:"= ir:4* ;=rlri *ecsi:i#l-j ':",u;r.;r Gci:+i=i {-1.-rri{:;'a:ii:*, lirff* *ljar:** y*Li r;i_: i*= ii.**: =i fi,li:es
--:f,ai =-.-,.-.*

"*.i_L ShiTR!Ef: i\,4LiST B[ "!yt3f;wEiTTEt{ *H i&ftiTTf;i..{ Lilci*tl,
"; xE DEi" i,",ilqY IS il.,i _QlTi 1[ji;_1jl:_iT.,a$_
L{',{ilaftAt{TY ,IHALL fif f:t}it A Pf;fii*il *f $i}:, i*i t*CItiTi-{S f*ft Srjt}pl"iH$

AhiI l,'lATfR!A.L$, *hjfi ii] YEAfi r*R EfiU:Pf\,,lffit{T, FRfili Ti-iE DATI *F
AC*PTTANCh 3Y TiT= PRCICUfiiNG Ei'.jTITY

FEi{:T VAL,N;TY SHALL *II F{)R.S PrR!*I OF *$ CAi-Nru*,q'q *AYS
5 PftC}*r 0r pHiLGrps fiEsislnATl*tJ, [4Aysft,* FHfttu4{T ANi)
Ir,!fi#h4fr*U$INFSS -fAX 

RHTURN Ahjn *fijihtIffitr$ SWqFhj $TATrMIiJT
$l-tAtl BE ATTACiqH) Up$ri $ilfiF",1t$$tCIi,i *r THE *ti*TAT;f;iN

* I il D I R $ $ i{,q t t S U B P+l I T C H I S i riA i- # ldi} * i-i U H f $ S i-.1 *Wi i,.} G
r}CATIOI'".JS OItr THE PRC.ilUCT' &EIhIG (}trFURSD

AFPIISVED BilmGET trOR Ti-tH CONTRAOT: Phpjq&qqg"0q

1

*. r-R{i.:

S"jqlTE*; C**1,;s;rii i:,;:

,i

_ff:T*

4
i

4



\1

$uppli*r

Asieir***

il*r:t*+t ru*.

ffiaryle an# $frgffiatur* *f
Srr*th*riee# ffi.epres**tative

Qi rifid crie m.

Fiease qunte yoitr iewest end resport$ive price sn the ptscursmeilt nelow,
subject to lhe frenera! Conditi*ns st€tinE tho sh*rt*st time ol deliv*r"y

BAC FILE COPY

*A,I C?:*ir-r:xr:

L;u 1';'*it- r*i)i*J€Ii3t; ;3 ii;, rA"eI

i*ii-iiri

RHQ{JM$T FOffi QL'STATI#ilI

*i:veia!:e *tt**i:*d i:*l*with.

subri^;: ., i.ji rlr,cldi;-;i: d;iy'

Repuhlic of the rlh,lippine:

PnoviRce af lioeos i',li:rte

#ITY SF BATAfi

P R sl*. :jSSr?$E&?t"Q1*

Dai*. -S6Es&eg8t,E4:4

a..... 4-! -L.,. iifi anid
'":il4l!: !h 1!4 l

*u otati c,n N o.'Jgaq*gq**gg-rc,

r: t S€i]"9{El-$efYtce-*f$,qE

1

4

s

$

paek

pa';k

pack

pack

penk

Octaher 23.202t1

SREAKFA$T rCIR S rd s..f r, A*jLtTA?Sry {rfr ** *ELwH ft g * &?

Ri*H:, i lrl$H[$ ivf ff ITA*LE$lt\,4[,.q;l*ORi{*D BEfr Firfi lE*
ilsHiBftf,ADrLGS) fi{)T"rlril WATi:tl I C*FF:rl

&!E&L$,&ffi* $S&i:KS f*ft PA{qTt*lp&iqT$, HT*"

ffi*ffi.$lr.tfi stii,q{:K

PALAH*ri. SiJAtlft HAi j'*, ii*Tilff i] "&AT* iq/**Fl'f ft I N ii 5,

cvEft Fi-*f'd['iG c*rF rI
LU?{{:i.r

RICE, CHiLL HAG|.J[T, SEEF ilStLDilftf "fA, Fi*fli\i-A p{}&ftr.

fH*P $U[Y, I}f;$$HRT iT'RLJII$.

Cr,lJDlES' *HOCOLATI$/{:i""i l*FllR iA, *i'JTTLil}
l4iArHfil$0Fl"nRtNK$. ovrffi r l,"0wtht$ td]Fr[[

AFTf;R$$EN $H&*K

IfiIPLT DECKIS, $TUTT'f;il PilTAT*, A*TTffiT
B,ATTR/$ilrTnH}NK s OVIRF i.CIWiI{G CoFF[r

ntl\irur.H r0& $MH/FAffu-tT&TLxft N,iiGH-T nfiF*ftH TA"!r

TRAIf\i{ruS {TCI BE MHLIVERED AT TF{H }.{OTEI-}

EteE. 1,'E{:}ETA8.IE$ . ? }i3Hpt
ii",tIAi:ii;1-t ji.Hi.:='ili=i.*$+tf 

=i;&++"iii[*i.,'..+,i==
.i -;i - E: *: =E # 1f T# I 5j * t* F * 1- L*!.uE :,i -:{ -E -H -H

AT

4i

4$

+at::: ::;ii:i:il i-.j:Ei:::'l iL-l -.1 *,1,.: ;:1.. ,:i-lrI ,i+|:i,-aci]*i*i :l.=n*i;:i-:i:a, !,r;.'rj+ qi:*i* :r.*r-J *ii :::= ii*:":ji i,'f':i:=G

\+-;iR*AiITY Si-iA,LL B[ r0A A rrRlfiti CIF $t,ri isi iv1#iliTFt,$ FLl}it $i-ipptiilj3
l\,{&THR!Al.$, *Nf i1) Yi1Aft f*n {:QUlfi'.,rlHi\T FftCrylTilH: fiATf, Sf

AilCFi i:T.a.r\lc E BY "f il r r H*c Lj F{ i I'lG I i.iT!-t-y

[:}R;CH VALIIiI'IY $HALL BH, FL1ft A PF*Ri(}t1 T}F 6* *ALHruilJ\R fiIIYS
5 IlR(}Or OF ni1;65p$ ilf;G1$]-EATl*l\i il,4AY*!?'S PEft&*l-l Ahr*
*,J*$l\il [lBl,!S l ri fi S * TAX REIU R I.J AN il OMil.,l i B LiS SWSft ti $TATf i* EN\JT

SilF\LL mil ATI-p,Cfjf;D UPSI'.1 .tUBh4l.lSiOi'J *f THn eUCfATlOti
E3i DrlERs sl-iAL.L SUBM lT OrqlGi itAL BROCH TJRHS St"iilwt l\i$

CTR"}'itrICATIOIIS CT THE PRODUCT BilIhiG SFT[R[D
7. APFRCIVHN $ilDGFT FCR THE ilfiiCiTI?AilTIf!:XItr.BSg.US
S, PRCIJ

Y.*Li cl:rl
{;+v;::=* +'r:

1

*i:*Y::*

I

*riiT pBI{:r



Supplier

Addrees

Sor"ltact Ne.

&e::"re s;'ttl Sig,^,a?rlr* *f
&rjti-r*riz*.i F.e trrrese c-:ta ir ire

$ir/$*!xdsi'r't:
Please qt-rnte ycur lcw*st and rexpnnsiv* pri** *n iire proeuremsnt L;c!*w.

subj*ct t* th* General e onrjitrions st*ting th* .$ho*esi tirne of deiivery xr:*
s*bnrit }i*ur quciat,iJn dr:ly *ign*<* i:y yr:ur repr***nt*11u6 **l i*tar lrrarl

Qetahe{"*1 4, e$g&$;q$- && at Ser$gsl . S*giffi**&&e iri

il l1' I. lt*ir+*r:

BAC FILE COPY

Kffi&ffi ffi$T Ftrffi ffiL"I#TAT$Sru

*ft v*l*pa attarh*rj hereu,'ith

Hepubli* rf the Philippines

Prcvin** ol liocos Norte

SITY OF ffiAT&C
ii, i(.. $rEber3.t#ruia

&ur-.lstic;n l!*" :-Lt?&,EE&3&l&.*3

"7

)

t

c

='E*i=

tJHLf-

pa*

pmck

'- :J .: ::t ;-:Ej r.-.=, =t:i:.,' ,,.-:.:.!' ].]:ijlii.rlF. l.= :, ! i L,ii 5:.r*j l .'.i-:: i i +.,- iP"(r 
;, . i,_ r'L,. ; : ::',:,. 

*'
. : -E-= NiigI.t !

ni, :; .;,ii , :. i.;; ','.:,1 .1'' ..-i ,,T'r.1,-i::,i: j:r!i".r n(r :

a:!=+i$iite.ilii=":*;.*t:TTi-f *?",-lnT==l.jilF==--

**gAL$ ASB Sru&ffiS S.*iC PAftT**lpAl+T',S, r?*.
ffi*ttlsihi* si{&'f;K

0' i:F{1,:rl\r AF{)li;lti" :"r11c)., :,;. :jtiri[3
ri/i.i*ffii$*f T{ifi ixiKs. OvrRrL,*'sJl&lG e*F,r8r

LUNf;i+

ftt*r. $EAF*C'* *Al CIqf Ef ilF tsROCCCti. i:*p.ii.
f,i $AR/r$ASAE, p !i!As.*U T'#iTl-; F&*l'i*T"

r'. i.lf r':--"1:,'Ui:;-' *I J ?:- i;.-Ll: *;":lpii -1,']=-'i' En

tir-.Tf p/qnf TnQ;l.ii1. ,-.'rti- iif ; .^;Ailh,i: a,"tri-i:tr
vil | .. , ,,er.. , !r. ru

&rTHRrd*{it'{ sfii&*K

fiA.HEil Mre{:AHfil{}. rftfru*H T*ASI, B*TTLID
w/\l'f;,ftlscrT*Ril {i{.$. t}vEft F L*w}t JG t*rF[il

triF{Nf:H FOR $ffiEir&StLtT&T&tt i{i$l-tT BfrF0$tE Tt"iE

TKr{tNtN& {T0 EH SEL'VERHm fqT T}*H t-{CIT61-}

Rt*[, VrG*TABLT$, ? iltStlXS

{}drAl/r }$HJtiticK Hr{i, L}r,s$f; R-i & g*TTLr* *iATEir

x-x*x-x-x NSTfttf,{G T{} fi$LLfiWS x-x*x*x-x

45

45

After h*vilig rarefiiiiv ieeei *n.i a*espied youl'Senerai Conriitr*ns" illAi* qucte y$Lr on ihe it*rn at frricei*
rl*led *bo'.r*.

1 .-.LL LNTR:k$ i\4r-S i B*. I Y i Ef.IRl= r irii Clt ./lRi r rhN l"-EG;Bl'1
rLlC ntri l',,'fiI)\'rq r"flrl f\l-Tf,EF$ f ', 'Jq, rft^j

1#,AqftAFJTY $i{Atl. BH r"Hl;r.rru"* Sr SrX ls; l\,4$i'il-Hs rsiq suFxi"i*lr$
-i;Dli,-a*!r:.Rr+l s. (lNl..{1i YE_.rt rcR 5QUlP.rll_lj:.,:FJi;j lrtt Llrrl'f oi

ilR:d;t ilALt'*lTY $HAL1* BE r )R A FERi*n +F 6* *Ar_Ei.{*AFi f}&Y$
li. prq,O*f CIf Pi-i,LGfpS RL:#ISTRATi{}f'..}. tu1AY*F.'$ PilR&4iT Al.tli
t i*0tu1 Elfi US ! I\+HSS'f.AX R*TL] lqNl Al.i $ OM i\i ! S LJ$ $W*,til; S IATf; M r hJT

SHAI,L B|; ATTI\CI"i[n Upi]hl *UBir,liSSi{iirI fir: Tilf {}UOTATI*I{
s. filsilrR$ $t{ALL su*tu4tT $ritc'i.tAL BR0ft-.ii-iRrs si-icwil\G
CHft.IIFIOAIIEI.J$ C,F ;rII PR+DUCT *HIhG OF,'TRTD

T AppR*\.lH* BUiiGtT F(}R Ti.iE CCI'JTiiA*:l: trh* 1Q4.S**.S*

Al..lCE AY THE pFiOCLlHlt'i$ Hi..iT,TY

Repnes**tative-fr *npr* i
5*rviees S{f!*e

l-.r,-

4

J


